
1 11 Choi Min-Ho 4 4 2 10 0.80
2 8 Park Sang-Ha 3 2 7 12 0.60
3 12 Jeon Kwang-In 2 3 - 5 0.40
4 9 Kwak Seung-Suk 1 2 3 6 0.20
4 13 Park Chul-Woo 1 5 6 12 0.20
4 2 Han Sun-Soo 1 6 2 9 0.20
- 1 Song Myung-Geun - - - -
- 4 Jeong Minsu - - - -
- 6 Lee Min-Gyu - - - -
- 10 Bu Yong-Chan - - - -
- 17 Seo Jae-Duck - - - -
- 7 Lee Sun-Kyu - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 23 21 56 2.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 13 Park Chul-Woo 27 7 15 49 55.10
2 12 Jeon Kwang-In 15 8 8 31 48.39
- 11 Choi Min-Ho 10 2 4 16
- 9 Kwak Seung-Suk 5 3 6 14
- 8 Park Sang-Ha 5 1 2 8
- 1 Song Myung-Geun 3 2 3 8
- 7 Lee Sun-Kyu - - 1 1
- 6 Lee Min-Gyu - 1 - 1
- 2 Han Sun-Soo - - - -
- 4 Jeong Minsu - - - -
- 10 Bu Yong-Chan - - - -
- 17 Seo Jae-Duck - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 65 24 39 128 50.78


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

KOR • Korea

KOR
NED 3

2 31
29

16
25

25
23

30
32

14
16

116
125

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:36 0:24 0:28 0:35 0:19 2:22

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 2'15028.06.2014
Daejeon
Chungmu  Indoor Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:34  Total: 2:34
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1 2 Han Sun-Soo 5 6 3 14 1.00
2 12 Jeon Kwang-In 4 2 5 11 0.80
3 4 Jeong Minsu 3 1 3 7 0.60
3 9 Kwak Seung-Suk 3 3 3 9 0.60
3 10 Bu Yong-Chan 3 5 2 10 0.60
6 8 Park Sang-Ha 1 - 3 4 0.20
6 13 Park Chul-Woo 1 1 8 10 0.20
- 6 Lee Min-Gyu - - 1 1
- 7 Lee Sun-Kyu - - 1 1
- 11 Choi Min-Ho - - - -
- 17 Seo Jae-Duck - - - -
- 1 Song Myung-Geun - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 19 29 68 4.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 38 33 71

1 12 Jeon Kwang-In 1 6 13 20 0.20
- 4 Jeong Minsu - - - -
- 6 Lee Min-Gyu - - 4 4
- 7 Lee Sun-Kyu - - 4 4
- 10 Bu Yong-Chan - - - -
- 17 Seo Jae-Duck - - - -
- 13 Park Chul-Woo - 1 14 15
- 11 Choi Min-Ho - 2 13 15
- 9 Kwak Seung-Suk - 3 16 19
- 8 Park Sang-Ha - 2 10 12
- 2 Han Sun-Soo - 4 17 21
- 1 Song Myung-Geun - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 1 20 94 115 0.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

KOR • Korea

KOR
NED 3

2 31
29

16
25

25
23

30
32

14
16

116
125

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:36 0:24 0:28 0:35 0:19 2:22

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 2'15028.06.2014
Daejeon
Chungmu  Indoor Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:34  Total: 2:34
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1 4 Jeong Minsu 22 - 15 37 59.46
2 9 Kwak Seung-Suk 21 1 15 37 54.05
- 10 Bu Yong-Chan 3 2 6 11
- 12 Jeon Kwang-In 3 1 3 7
- 1 Song Myung-Geun 2 1 3 6
- 2 Han Sun-Soo - - - -
- 6 Lee Min-Gyu - - - -
- 7 Lee Sun-Kyu - - - -
- 8 Park Sang-Ha - - - -
- 11 Choi Min-Ho - - - -
- 13 Park Chul-Woo - - - -
- 17 Seo Jae-Duck - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 5 42 98 46.94


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 2 Han Sun-Soo 58 1 59 118 11.60
2 9 Kwak Seung-Suk 1 - 3 4 0.20
- 1 Song Myung-Geun - - 2 2
- 4 Jeong Minsu - - 3 3
- 6 Lee Min-Gyu - - - -
- 7 Lee Sun-Kyu - - 1 1
- 8 Park Sang-Ha - - 3 3
- 10 Bu Yong-Chan - - 2 2
- 11 Choi Min-Ho - - 3 3
- 12 Jeon Kwang-In - - 1 1
- 13 Park Chul-Woo - - 2 2
- 17 Seo Jae-Duck - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 1 79 139 11.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

KOR • Korea

KOR
NED 3

2 31
29

16
25

25
23

30
32

14
16

116
125

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:36 0:24 0:28 0:35 0:19 2:22

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 2'15028.06.2014
Daejeon
Chungmu  Indoor Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:34  Total: 2:34
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1 15 Koelewijn Thomas 5 8 4 17 1.00
2 11 Kooy Dick 3 1 5 9 0.60
3 9 Gommans Ewoud 2 1 1 4 0.40
3 20 Diefenbach Jasper 2 7 5 14 0.40
5 17 Parkinson Michael 1 - 4 5 0.20
5 13 Van Garderen Maarten 1 4 3 8 0.20
5 1 Abdel-Aziz Nimir 1 4 2 7 0.20
- 2 Van Harskamp Yannick - - 1 1
- 4 Ter Horst Thijs - - - -
- 7 Jorna Gijs - - - -
- 18 Andringa Robbert - - - -
- 16 Overbeeke Robin - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 27 27 69 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 13 Van Garderen Maarten 18 6 5 29 62.07
2 11 Kooy Dick 17 7 11 35 48.57
- 16 Overbeeke Robin 7 6 4 17
- 15 Koelewijn Thomas 11 - 5 16
- 9 Gommans Ewoud 7 - 3 10
- 20 Diefenbach Jasper 6 2 1 9
- 1 Abdel-Aziz Nimir 2 - 2 4
- 17 Parkinson Michael 4 - - 4
- 2 Van Harskamp Yannick 1 - 2 3
- 4 Ter Horst Thijs - - - -
- 7 Jorna Gijs - - - -
- 18 Andringa Robbert - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 73 21 33 127 57.48


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

NED • Netherlands

KOR
NED 3

2 31
29

16
25

25
23

30
32

14
16

116
125

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:36 0:24 0:28 0:35 0:19 2:22

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 2'15028.06.2014
Daejeon
Chungmu  Indoor Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:34  Total: 2:34
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1 11 Kooy Dick 2 - 5 7 0.40
2 13 Van Garderen Maarten 1 - 8 9 0.20
2 20 Diefenbach Jasper 1 - 2 3 0.20
2 1 Abdel-Aziz Nimir 1 3 3 7 0.20
2 7 Jorna Gijs 1 8 7 16 0.20
- 4 Ter Horst Thijs - - - -
- 15 Koelewijn Thomas - - 1 1
- 17 Parkinson Michael - - 2 2
- 18 Andringa Robbert - - - -
- 16 Overbeeke Robin - 1 5 6
- 9 Gommans Ewoud - 1 2 3
- 2 Van Harskamp Yannick - 4 1 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 17 36 59 1.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 25 55

1 11 Kooy Dick 2 7 8 17 0.40
2 16 Overbeeke Robin 1 1 12 14 0.20
2 2 Van Harskamp Yannick 1 1 10 12 0.20
2 15 Koelewijn Thomas 1 3 22 26 0.20
2 20 Diefenbach Jasper 1 2 12 15 0.20
2 1 Abdel-Aziz Nimir 1 5 3 9 0.20
- 4 Ter Horst Thijs - - - -
- 7 Jorna Gijs - - - -
- 18 Andringa Robbert - - - -
- 9 Gommans Ewoud - 1 8 9
- 17 Parkinson Michael - 1 4 5
- 13 Van Garderen Maarten - 4 14 18

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 25 93 125 1.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

NED • Netherlands

KOR
NED 3

2 31
29

16
25

25
23

30
32

14
16

116
125

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:36 0:24 0:28 0:35 0:19 2:22

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 2'15028.06.2014
Daejeon
Chungmu  Indoor Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:34  Total: 2:34
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1 11 Kooy Dick 16 1 14 31 48.39
2 13 Van Garderen Maarten 15 - 17 32 46.88
3 7 Jorna Gijs 9 - 19 28 32.14
- 20 Diefenbach Jasper 1 - 2 3
- 1 Abdel-Aziz Nimir - - 1 1
- 2 Van Harskamp Yannick - - - -
- 4 Ter Horst Thijs - - - -
- 9 Gommans Ewoud - - - -
- 15 Koelewijn Thomas - - - -
- 16 Overbeeke Robin - - - -
- 17 Parkinson Michael - - - -
- 18 Andringa Robbert - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 1 53 95 42.11


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 1 Abdel-Aziz Nimir 21 - 38 59 4.20
2 2 Van Harskamp Yannick 17 - 36 53 3.40
- 4 Ter Horst Thijs - - - -
- 7 Jorna Gijs - - 5 5
- 9 Gommans Ewoud - - - -
- 11 Kooy Dick - - 2 2
- 13 Van Garderen Maarten - - 4 4
- 15 Koelewijn Thomas - - 1 1
- 16 Overbeeke Robin - - - -
- 17 Parkinson Michael - - 1 1
- 18 Andringa Robbert - - - -
- 20 Diefenbach Jasper - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 - 88 126 7.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

NED • Netherlands

KOR
NED 3

2 31
29

16
25

25
23

30
32

14
16

116
125

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:36 0:24 0:28 0:35 0:19 2:22

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 2'15028.06.2014
Daejeon
Chungmu  Indoor Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:34  Total: 2:34
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